Face milling
A B
C D
FMA11 Kr: 45°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMA11-063-A22-SN12-05C Ɣ 63 74.47 22 40 5.5 5 A 0.55
SNEG1205
FMA11-063-A22-SN12-06C Ɣ 63 74.47 22 40 5.5 6 A 0.58
FMA11-080-A27-SN12-06C Ɣ 80 9 1.47 27 50 5.5 6 A 1.14
FMA11-100-B32-SN12-07 Ɣ 100 111.47 32 50 5.5 7 B 1.42
FMA11-100-B32-SN12-07C ż 100 111.47 32 50 5.5 7 B 1.42
FMA11-100-B32-SN12-10C Ɣ 100 111.47 32 50 5.5 10 B 1.42
FMA11-125-B40-SN12-08 Ɣ 125 136.47 40 63 5.5 8 B 2.86
FMA11-125-B40-SN12-08C ż 125 136.47 40 63 5.5 8 B 2.86
FMA11-125-B40-SN12-12C Ɣ 125 136.47 40 63 5.5 12 B 2.86
FMA11-160-C40-SN12-10 Ɣ 160 171.47 40 63 5.5 10 C 4.06
FMA11-160-C40-SN12-15 Ɣ 160 171.47 40 63 5.5 15 C 4.06
FMA11-200-C60-SN12-14 Ɣ 200 212.08 60 63 5.5 14 C 6.89
FMA11-063-A22-SN15-05C Ɣ 63 77.4 22 40 7 5 A 0.56
SNEG1506
FMA11-080-A27-SN15-06C Ɣ 80 9 4.4 27 50 7 6 A 1.06
FMA11-100-B32-SN15-07 Ɣ 100 114.4 32 50 7 7 B 1.47
FMA11-100-B32-SN15-07C ż 100 114.4 32 50 7 7 B 1.47
FMA11-100-B32-SN15-09C Ɣ 100 114.4 32 50 7 9 B 1.47
FMA11-125-B40-SN15-08 Ɣ 125 139 .4 40 63 7 8 B 2.7
FMA11-125-B40-SN15-08C ż 125 139 .4 40 63 7 8 B 2.7
FMA11-125-B40-SN15-10C Ɣ 125 140.25 40 63 7 10 B 3.1
FMA11-160-C40-SN15-10 Ɣ 160 174.4 40 63 7 10 C 3.9 2
FMA11-160-C40-SN15-13 Ɣ 160 175.25 40 63 7 13 C 4.14
FMA11-200-C60-SN15-12 Ɣ 200 214.4 60 63 7 12 C 5.46
FMA11-250-C60-SN15-14 Ɣ 250 264.4 60 63 7 14 C 11.26
FMA11-315-D60-SN15-18 ż 315 329 .4 60 80 7 18 D 20
FMA11-125-B40-SN19-07 Ɣ 125 142.63 40 63 9 7 B 3
SNEG19 07
FMA11-125-B40-SN19-07C Ɣ 125 142.63 40 63 9 7 B 3
FMA11-160-C40-SN19-09 Ɣ 160 167.63 40 63 9 9 C 4.25
FMA11-200-C60-SN19-11 Ɣ 200 217.63 60 63 9 11 C 6.18
Ɣ Ex stock żOn demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Face milling
A

rm
at
io
n
E
In
de
x
B52
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B527 Cutting data B230
 Dimensions [mm]  Inserts
 Article  Stock
 ØD  ØD1  ød  L  ap max
 Teeth  Coupling
kg
 FMA11-250-C60-SN19-13 �Ɣ�  250  267.63  60  63  9   13  C  11.55
 SNEG19 07
 FMA11-315-D60-SN19-16 �ż�  315  332.63  60  80  9   16  D  20.9
�Ɣ� Ex stock   �ż� On demand
 With internal cooling
 Spare parts
 Insert  SNEG1205  SNEG1506  SNEG1907